2    PMA | Cable Protection Solutions
For pick and place systems
Modern pick and place systems are characterised
by continuous and rapid movements. Thanks to its
outstanding flexibility and mechanical properties,
PMA represents the ideal solution for these areas.
Meeting ever more stringent requirements
Cable protection in the food and beverage industry

�The PMA F&B conduit systems fulfil IP69 for the various cleaning
methods applied.
8    PMA | Cable Protection Solutions
Raising standards of cleanliness in food and beverage
Type JFBD-nylon conduit
Flexible, easy to clean over-extruded
conduit. Suitable for a clean and
hygienic environment.
Temperature Range
Continuous application
temperature: -20°C to 95°C
Short-term	:  up to +120°C
Part number
Conduit size Dimensions in mm (nom.)
NW Metr. Ø AD Ø RD Ø ID stat. R dyn. R
 JFBDT-12C01 12 16 16.0 15.8 11.8 70.0 100
JFBDG-17C01 17 20 21.6 21.2 15.6 85.0 125
JFBDG-23C01 23 25 28.8 28.5 21.7 110 160
JFBDG-29C01 29 32 34.7 34.3 27.4 140 200
JFBDG-36C01 32 40 42.7 42.3 35.8 200 260
JFBDG-48C01 48 50 54.6 54.2 46.7 230 300
Part number JFBDG-17C01.50
Features
•	 Smooth easy to
clean out layer

non contact
Raising standards of cleanliness in food and beverage
Type JENQ- 316L Stainless Steel liquid tight fitting
Material
FDA 21 CFR / EU 10/2011
compliant high-performance
polyester elastomer
316L stainless steel
Part number
Thread size
Conduit
Size
Dimensions in mm (nom.) Weight
kg/100
pcsmetr. NW g Ø ID Ø D L max. SW
JENQ-M162-10 M16 x 1.5 12 10.0 9.2 31.9 35.9 30.0 11.6
JENQ-M207-10 M20 x 1.5 17 10.0 13.0 35.0 36.9 32.0 13.0
JENQ-M253-11 M25 x 1.5 23 11.0 18.3 44.5 41.6 40.0 23.6
JENQ-M329-13 M32 x 1.5 29 13.0 24.0 55.5 48.7 50 41.8
JENQ-M406-13 M40 x 1.5 36 13.0 32.4 61.5 51.2 57.0 49.8
JENQ-M506-14 M50 x 1.5 48 14.0 42.3 78.0 57.4 74 88.1
Ø
 DM
g
L max.

JKNH-M508 M50x1.5 48 42.0 19.0 75.0 81.0 70 7.5
JKNH-M638 M63x1.5 48 48.5 19.0 75.0 81.0 70 7.8
Type JKNH nylon straight fitting made of FDA compliant material
Approvals
Approvals
10    PMA | Cable Protection Solutions
Type JSGB 316 Stainless steel P-clip,
for use with JFBD conduit. Suitable
for a clean and hygienic environment.
Part no:
Dimmensions mm (nom.) Weight
NW
Metrisch
(mm)
A B C H Ø d1 kg/100pcs
JSGB-12 12 34 15 17.5 12 16.0 12.7
JSGB-17 17 40 15 20.5 23 21.6 12.7
JSGB-23 23 46 15 24.0 30 28.8 12.7
JSGB-29 29 50 15 27.0 31 34.7 12.7
JSGB-36 36 59 15 31.0 45 42.7 12.7
JSGB-48 48 71 15 37.0 56 54.6 12.7
B
A
H
d1